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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/4/24 at
8:21:17 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Accident reported

7  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Colorado

105,478  Last reported odometer reading

2016 JEEP CHEROKEE
LATITUDE
VIN: 1C4PJMCS0GW283636
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.2L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2016 2020 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 11 mo. 1 yr. 4 mo. 1 yr. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Massachusetts New
Hampshire

Montana,
Colorado

Estimated miles driven per year 17,744/yr 20,333/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 77,247 105,478 ---

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/N73zPC0-YP8uwOnglIe_eB_bW-C0FB5bdX3H38ZiQVITAfU0EbWAhSIudc6UaMUCKShFQ4U8NTS1A1QSTT-k30629eyfkcEY2M7xepYvrPDqyEG3-llyh991AoXwQcyLiPXAFgJHE_dFjLLfoLO_84sZCTkSu2Yv_fQTrihaeElLg6esrsHm6MQSEJAvguemr4ntod0Uyr_Mitd0yBbneaW4YoKIX7RywWWMrmU1To_UCQPrtxCjEgmUcdTpeZfLofxc0srrurGyi12QfxQ6t4gx9INOlbif_393aGLFWTiU2hEY53S-j__4QzRiK2Bn03_ooUXS-i4SR5Z9GnXDAbqzivGHdbBi8JhJCMBLVqnFGyWVaCw0wet3N2IYDx2UC2_FALSg.cfx
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GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 11/16/2017 and 02/23/2021.
Accident reported: 09/01/2020.

Accident
Reported

Damage
Reported

No New
Issues

Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Personal Vehicle
17,744 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

03/16/2016 11 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

09/10/2016 Massachusetts Vehicle purchase reported

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/CPVGcy83fGDaDQ7XLCRTcAXUhE8D-5ShYIY_AfdJWnOxCzaQm1Pc9Ds9KFoGknJD5fpVJa9B1s7iJmhxDkgPWP5FatWuGlyWVN_XKXyLT-Jt8pI7hsjg1YvwJ7lJ5_4WsAqPt3yXEPLAs8g3nYEhffvaZKXfZ1Tfj-bSzWqqRxJ8feSHy6MAtTKe3h4a9f4lRQ_-WAWm0RZ51sOx-JGWFU3T4gGBb4AwmDsMGdUGfrVnG-UrpDwF1CQajblsi12Usc9DME5mzecWilL97MyOuIdg0Fu899p97xzmim4o6Dfmrtsvp7gqk2_VbJP3gF8GAf02PKeF9XxZPZVOiGvcTygFpauIQuNJ9A5y2PIMLvJ4Yq5LaIQEvP6S_5QvpOjqrdfUllV2SqhmpHE.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/izPjsjvlVELwDF06q65JpFPzCqA4ORX8dOpTWwabQDBwawzSWe1c1UR5VjXQxz3hYbEUtyVYtueMCWC5iQ0hHEDcBuJipoq8DQqqMm5PkyUNEWd3P5fO_aLwJqnAwfa87wjhldceHxsDn6iVDrmCbeF27B953_wVWi11c1TGyB-lF_P5WXxzM099B2cmxS4bkon3T1qexGRVYIL7EFwD4NHAgor-89C1l8n1OxeIKu32U_T7avCpFHKzFJEln7Htx0hS2B80SiL247AFTILi8BM7yyLQ0dlpPWBv6ZWm7sl1z2U-mhPsd7i0FVMV7jEgrIvRA3wkv8zymSCvzJl6RC-EJpQIIR5oaLFkIYK3jP0WtZnTHbTX9upZF9iC8bwETLKR31WPTTh1gzM.cfx
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Motor Vehicle Dept. Titled or registered as personal vehicle

09/13/2016 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Haverhill, MA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/14/2016 119 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Salisbury, MA

Passed safety inspection

09/30/2016 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Haverhill, MA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/01/2017 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Haverhill, MA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/13/2017 24,866 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Salisbury, MA

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

11/16/2017 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

07/07/2018 39,269 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Haverhill, MA
978-373-7890

4.6 / 5.0
175 Verified Reviews

234 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

02/01/2019 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Haverhill, MA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/06/2019 57,788 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Haverhill, MA

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

08/22/2020 70,102 Enxing Kia Vehicle offered for sale

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

http://www.vioc.com/
http://www.vioc.com/
https://www.enxingkia.com/
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North Hampton, NH
603-758-3180

4.9 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

450 Customer Favorites

08/23/2020 Dan O'Brien Kia North
Hampton
North Hampton, NH

4.4 / 5.0
17 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

09/01/2020 Damage Report Accident reported
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision
with another motor vehicle

09/15/2020 77,230 Bournival Jeep
Portsmouth, NH
603-431-8900

4.8 / 5.0
396 Verified Reviews

683 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/24/2020 77,247 Bournival Jeep
Portsmouth, NH
603-431-8900

4.8 / 5.0
396 Verified Reviews

683 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Wheel locks removed

09/26/2020 New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Rockingham County

Passed emissions inspection

09/28/2020 Enxing Kia
North Hampton, NH
603-758-3180

4.9 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

450 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
A/C refrigerant recharged
A/C system checked
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Rear brake pads replaced

10/17/2020 Enxing Kia
North Hampton, NH
603-758-3180

4.9 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

450 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

http://www.bournivalgroup.com/
http://www.bournivalgroup.com/
https://www.enxingkia.com/
https://www.enxingkia.com/
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10/17/2020 New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Rockingham County

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle
20,333 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/17/2020 77,289 New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/19/2020 77,290 Enxing Kia
North Hampton, NH
603-758-3180

4.9 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

450 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

11/20/2020 New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newmarket, NH

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/13/2021 New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newmarket, NH

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/04/2021 85,153 Enxing Kia
North Hampton, NH
603-758-3180

4.9 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

450 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

02/23/2021 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to rear

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

Damage Location

FRONT

https://www.enxingkia.com/
https://www.enxingkia.com/
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04/10/2021 88,431 Dan OBrien Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram
Methuen, MA
978-683-8775

4.5 / 5.0
90 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

11/08/2021 New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newmarket, NH

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/25/2022 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/07/2022 105,478 Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 3
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/07/2022 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/19/2022 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Helena, MT

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

05/06/2022 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Broomfield, CO

Title or registration issued

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

-

-
-

http://www.danobriencjdr.com/
http://www.danobriencjdr.com/
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05/19/2023 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Broomfield, CO

Registration issued or renewed

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 3/4/24 at 8:21:17 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 3/4/24 at 8:21:17 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

http://www.carfax.com/help
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Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/4/24 8:21:17 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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